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Light bites

Cream cheese stuffed peppadew ©®

Popped pork cracklings
Marinated olives

Cider poached chorizo

Spiced chicken wings, lemon mayo

Mac ‘n’ cheese bites, tomato chutney ®

Thick cut chips
Cheesy chips ®
Sweet potato fries
Onion rings ®

Garlic ciabatta bread

Cheesy garlic ciabatta bread ®

Draft Lager & Cider

% Pint
Birra Moretti £2.75
Orchard View £2.35
Soft Drinks
Appletiser 330ml
Coke 200ml
Diet Coke 200ml
Apple & Mango 330ml

Pint
£5.45
£4.95

£2.95
£2.00
£2.00
£2.65

(¥ Suitable for vegetarians

Bottled Beer

Becks Blue 275ml
Corona 330ml
Old Mout cider 500ml
Strawberry & Pomegranate, Kiwi & Lime
Orange & passion fruit ~ 330ml
Lemonade 200ml
Slimline tonic 200ml
Tonic 200ml
Sparkling Water 330ml
Still Water 330ml

@) Suitable for vegans

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95

£8.00

£6.95

£4.95

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.95
£3.50

£4.50

£3.50
£3.95
£6.20

£2.65
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.45
£2.45

Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain

allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.



