Island Bar Menn

Light bites	
Cream cheese stuffed peppadew ①	£3.95
Popped pork cracklings	£3.95
Marinated olives ®	£3.95
Cider poached chorizo	£8.00
Spiced chicken wings, lemon mayo	£6 .95
Mac 'n' cheese bites, tomato chutney v	£4.95
Thick cut chips ®	£3.00
Cheesy chips v	£4.00
Sweet potato fries ®	£4.00
Onion rings ®	£3.95
Garlic ciabatta bread	£3.50
Cheesy garlic ciabatta bread ®	£4.50

	½ Pint	Pint	Becks Blue	275ml	£3.50
Birra Moretti	£2.75	£5.45	Corona	330ml	£3.95
Orchard View	£2.35	£4.95	Old Mout cider	500ml	£6.20
Soft Drinks			Strawberry & Pomegranate, K	iwi & Lime	
Appletiser	330ml	£2.95	Orange & passion fruit	330ml	£2.65
Coke	200ml	£2.00	Lemonade	200ml	£1.95
Diet Coke	200ml	£2.00	Slimline tonic	200ml	£1.95
Apple & Mango	330ml	£2.65	Tonic	200ml	£1.95
FF			Sparkling Water	330ml	£2.45
20			Still Water	330ml	£2.45



Draft Lager & Cider

Bottled Beer

Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.

v Suitable for vegetarians Suitable for vegans